:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7603645

Oct 23, 2023 - 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 237,613 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 116651 - 0.016906646 ETH®
29.84 USD

2 116652 - 0.016903074 ETH®
29.84 USD

3 116653 - 0.016940836 ETH®
29.90 USD

4 116654 - 0.016905457 ETH®
29.84 USD

S 116655 - 0.016913320 ETH®
29.85 USD

6 116656 - 0.016891166 ETH®
29.82 USD

7 116657 - 0.016949643 ETH®
29.92 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7603645
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/237613
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116651
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116652
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116653
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116654
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116655
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116656
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116657

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

116658

116659

116660

116661

116662

116663

116664

116665

116666

Validator Id

860551

Amount

- 0.016908082
29.85 USD

- 0.016952911
29.92 USD

- 0.016892843
29.82 USD

- 0.016925499
29.88 USD

- 0.016923801
29.87 USD

- 0.016849943
29.74 USD

- 0.016913802
29.86 USD

- 0.016976681
29.97 USD

- 0.016838827
29.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.041427341
73.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116658
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116659
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116660
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116661
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116662
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116663
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116664
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116665
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/116666
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/860551

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



