

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 08:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7603645
DATE & TIME	Oct 23, 2023 · 13:29 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>237,613</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>116651</u>	- 0.016906646 ETH 🐼 29.84 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>116652</u>	- 0.016903074 ETH ⊘ 29.84 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>116653</u>	- 0.016940836 ETH ⊘ 29.90 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>116654</u>	- 0.016905457 ETH ⊘ 29.84 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>116655</u>	- 0.016913320 ETH ⊘ 29.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>116656</u>	- 0.016891166 ETH ② 29.82 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>116657</u>	- 0.016949643 ETH ⊘ 29.92 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>116658</u>	- 0.016908082 ETH ⊘ 29.85 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>116659</u>	- 0.016952911 ETH ⊘ 29.92 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>116660</u>	- 0.016892843 ETH ⊘ 29.82 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>116661</u>	- 0.016925499 ETH ③ 29.88 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>116662</u>	- 0.016923801 ETH ③ 29.87 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>116663</u>	- 0.016849943 ETH ③ 29.74 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>116664</u>	- 0.016913802 ETH ③ 29.86 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>116665</u>	- 0.016976681 ETH ③ 29.97 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>116666</u>	- 0.016838827 ETH ⊘ 29.72 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>860551</u>	+ 0.041427341 ETH 🤣
		73.13 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.